Active U.S. Rotary clubs and districts and Rotaract clubs are provided with general liability ("GL") and directors & officers/employment practices liability ("D&O/EPL") insurance through the U.S. Rotary Club and District Liability Insurance Program ("Program").

The Program is financed by insurance assessments collected from U.S. Rotarians on the July Club Invoice.

The Hylant Group setup the U.S. Rotary Insurance Portal, where you can fill out and email or print a certificate of insurance and read and review documents, forms, and other materials.

The U.S. Rotary Insurance Portal website, username, and password are below:

In order to access the certificate of insurance, copies of the policies, insurance summaries, and loss prevention strategies, please see the U.S. Rotary Insurance Portal:

Website: rotary.hylant.com

Username: rotary@hylant.com

Password: Rotary1905

You can contact Hylant, broker of the U.S. Rotary Club & District Liability Insurance Program ("U.S. Club Program"), by email (rotary@hylant.com) or by phone ((419) 259 2710).

This website is only for U.S. Rotary club and district and Rotaract club use. Please feel free to share the credentials with others in your club or district, but do not post them anywhere online or public, as this is the exclusive source for all of the U.S. Club Program's documents, forms, and other materials.